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General information about company

Scrip code 531685

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE776R01011

Name of the company

FRONTLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh§ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. ot :ilzr;h(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No.
No.of |Of ’ No. Of Und
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
fully Partly Shares No. Of Out:
Category Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin Shares Outstanding | con'
Category | of . paicup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying &
shareholders | equity | up ? _ . Outstanding . ESOP sect
@) shareholder .. | Depository [ (VII) = [ as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding
(1) shares equity . o convertible Granted of V
(I held harcs | Receipts [ (AIV)+ | SCRR, % of it Warrants X0) and
: SIS | (v (Vy+ | 1957) (V1D (ATBHC) [N | (XB)
av) held o (XA) X)
V) (VD) Asa % of (XA
(A+B+C2) Class Class
Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) & 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 502 4088500 4088500 | 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 511 5901100 5901100 | 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
as a % Number of | Number of |Non- Total Number of
> o Locked i Sh Di 1 Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SPOSA" 1 oncumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . £ XVI XVIT) =
i XIIT) (XIV) (XV) iFany (XVI) | (XVID = Number of
Category conveﬁtlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number o
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder | * POTeentase A A N held in
I of diluted asa asa asa ) . dematerialized
1) share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g0 (XVID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= 0. [total |No. |total [No. |total No. [oftotal |No. |total category | category | category
(VIIHX) As (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) [Shares @) (i) (i)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (®) ®) ®
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 30.72 968800
Group
(B) Public 69.28 250000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1218800 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
N Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
O? Total asa % of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of 0- No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid- shares shares | shares No of Voting (XIV) Right Total | Underlying Shares Outstand
: i i o of Votin ights i
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders | P alq up up underlymg held _ (calculated € € as a % | Outstanding Underlyn}g ESOP
equity .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity . of convertible Granted
shares har Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total it Warrants XC)
held (IV) ;el des (VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting (S;C:) S | (xB)
V) (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
undivided Family
(SX;'IT)Otal 9 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 9 1812600 1812600 | 30.72 1812600 1812600 | 30.72
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)MHA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 480 548900 548900 (9.3 548900 548900 |9.3
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal |, 3539600 3539600 | 59.98 3539600 3539600 | 59.98
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
?];‘;’(;‘T)"tal 502 4088500 4088500 | 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 502 4088500 4088500 | 69.28 4088500 4088500 | 69.28
B)(2)+B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 511 5901100 5901100 | 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 511 5901100 5901100 | 100 5901100 5901100 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
- Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal N
u ) shares ledaed Undertakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of share
conversion | P (pXI\% XV) Elifany (XVD) | (XVII)=
of (XIVHXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | orm (XVIID
zaagteal) No. |total | No.|total |No. |total [No. |oftotal |No. |total Sutb— Sutb— Sub-c:
(Xlil): (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares category | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@) undivided Family 30.72 968800
Sub-Total
30.72 968800
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 30.72 968800
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@ Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 9.3 0 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal | 5 o 250000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
Sub-Total
69.28 250000 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 69.28 250000 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1218800
Total
(A+B+C) 100 1218800
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage ;l:;; ;11;
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) DEMAT IS UNDER PROCESS
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

TUSHAR CHINTAN BHADRESH DEEP
SHASHIKANT VINODCHANDRA MANUBHAI SURESHBHAI
SHAH SHAH MEHTA GADHECHA

AJITBHAI SURESHBHAI U | BIPINBHAI
DOSHI GADHECHA SANGHVI

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PAN (II) AQBPS2684R BCPPS6893D AHEPM2114] ALOPGO0862B AFWPD2545] | AAZPG9771D BLBPS1747P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 107400 59700 59400 259000 272900 296900 276500
held (IV)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 107400 59700 59400 259000 272900 296900 276500
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.82 1.01 1.01 4.39 4.62 5.03 4.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 107400 59700 59400 259000 272900 296900 276500

Total 107400 59700 59400 259000 272900 296900 276500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.82 1.01 1.01 4.39 4.62 5.03 4.69

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 107400 59700 59400 259000 272900 296900 276500
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.82 1.01 1.01 4.39 4.62 5.03 4.69

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

(=]

59700 59400 259000 0 296900 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9

Name of the .

Sharcholders (I) CHHAYABEN S GADHECHA AALIN MEHTA Click here to go back
PAN (II) AHNPG1483D AMGPM4282] Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 293800 187000 1812600

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 293800 187000 1812600

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98 3.17 30.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 293800 187000 1812600
Total 293800 187000 1812600

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 498 3.17 30.72

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 293800 187000 1812600
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.98 3.17 30.72

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIIT)

293800 0 968800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arunaben
Hiteshkumar Shah

Bhanvarbhai
Gandhi

Bharatkumar
Shantilal Mehta

Chandrakant
Amrutlal Doshi

Darshan Mehta

Jaiminbhai
Jagdishchandra Shah

Shaileshbhai
Bhatt

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.2

4.23

4.24

4.24

424

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX

)

Class eg: X

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Total

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.27

4.2

4.23

4.24

6.78

4.24

4.24

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

252000

248000

249500

250000

399800

250000

250000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.27

4.2

423

4.24

4.24

4.24

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)

Textual
Information(4)

Textual
Information(5)

Textual
Information(6)

Textual
Information(7)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Lalitbhai Kankaria

Mahesh Acharya

Ankita Joshi

Rasikbhai Sheth

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

471

423

5.24

50.6

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Total

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

424

4.71

4.23

524

50.6

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

250000

277800

249700

309400

2986200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

423

50.6

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

(=]

250000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(8)

Textual Information(9)

Textual Information(10)

Textual Information(11)

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(2)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(3)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(4)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(5)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(6)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(7)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(8)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(9)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(10)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED

Textual Information(11)

DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
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