General information about comp	pany
Scrip code	531685
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE776R01011
Name of the company	FRONTLINE FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	0	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0								

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	tement h	olding	g of speci	ified secu	rities			
				No.		T . 1	Shareholding				eld in each				No.
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	tregory Nos. Of shareholder (III) No. of fully paid up equity shares (IV) No. of (IV) No. of fully paid up equity shares (IV) No. Of Shares underlying up equity shares (IV) No. Of Shares underlying up equity shares (IV) No. Of Shares (Calculated (VII) = as per (IV)+ SCRR, (VI) (VI)+ 1957) (VIII) No. of Votil no. of shares (Calculated (VII) = as per (IV)+ SCRR, (VI) (VII) = 1957) (VIII) No. of Shares (Calculated (VII) = 1957) (VIII) No. of Votil no. of shares (Calculated (VII) = 1957) (VIII)	% of		Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Und Out: con secu of V and (X)						
				(V)		(*1)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72				
(B)	Public	502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	hold	ling of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
Category	Category of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	(XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	category ca	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	30.72											968800			
(B)	Public	69.28											250000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100											1218800	0	0	0

			Table 1	II - Sta	tement sh	owing sh	nareholding	pattern o	of the	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	Group	
				No.		Total	Shareholding			g Rights he				
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares		nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % Outstand of convertibe Total securities	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Outstanding	No. Of Outstand ESOP Granted (XC)
			neid (IV)	held (V)	(1)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	voting (XA)	(AB)				
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Prom	oter Group							
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	1812600			1812600	30.72	1812600		1812600	30.72			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	f the Public sl	hareholder	•	•						•
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												-
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											-
(4)	Non-institutions													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	480	548900			548900	9.3	548900		548900	9.3			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	22	3539600			3539600	59.98	3539600		3539600	59.98			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		502	4088500			4088500	69.28	4088500		4088500	69.28			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older						
Total (A+B+C2)		511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100			
Total (A+B+C)		511	5901100			5901100	100	5901100		5901100	100			

		Table II - S	State	ement s	howi	ng shar	ehol	ding pa	ttern	of the P	romo	ter and Pro	omoter Group)		
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Shar encu (XV)	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cates	gorization	of share
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-ca (iii)
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing share	ehold	ing patte	rn of	the Prom	oter a	and Prom	oter (Group			l.			
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	30.72											968800			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		30.72											968800			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		30.72											968800			
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing shar	reholo	ling patt	ern of	the Pub	lic sha	areholder		I			l .			
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)														
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	nmen	ıt(s)												
(4)	Non-institutions															
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	9.3											0	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	59.98											250000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		69.28											250000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		69.28						_					250000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing shar	reholo	ding patt	ern of	the Non	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareho	lder	•	•	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		100											1218800			
Total (A+B+C)		100											1218800	1		
Disclosure of	notes in case of pro	moter holding in	n dem	aterialse	d for	n is less	than	100 perce	entage	:						Textua Inform

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	DEMAT IS UNDER PROCESS

		Indi	viduals/Hindu un	divided Family			
Sr. No.	1	1112	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TUSHAR SHASHIKANT SHAH	CHINTAN VINODCHANDRA SHAH	BHADRESH MANUBHAI MEHTA	DEEP SURESHBHAI GADHECHA	AJITBHAI DOSHI	SURESHBHAI U GADHECHA	BIPINBHAI SANGHVI
PAN (II)	AQBPS2684R	BCPPS6893D	AHEPM2114J	ALOPG0862B	AFWPD2545J	AAZPG9771D	BLBPS1747P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)					
Class eg:X	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Total	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	107400	59700	59400	259000	272900	296900	276500
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.82	1.01	1.01	4.39	4.62	5.03	4.69
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	0	59700	59400	259000	0	296900	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					•	
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	, p. 1, 1, m. 1	42.24.4 E9								
	Individuals/Hindu u	individed Family								
Sr. No.	8	9								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHHAYABEN S GADHECHA	AALIN MEHTA	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AHNPG1483D	AMGPM4282J	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	293800	187000	1812600							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	293800	187000	1812600							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	3.17	30.72							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)									
Class eg:X	293800	187000	1812600							
Total	293800	187000	1812600							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.98	3.17	30.72							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	293800	187000	1812600							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	3.17	30.72							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	293800	0	968800							
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter								

	Individuals	- ii. Individual s	hareholders holdi	ng nominal share	capital in excess	of Rs. 2 lakhs.	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arunaben Hiteshkumar Shah	Bhanvarbhai Gandhi	Bharatkumar Shantilal Mehta	Chandrakant Amrutlal Doshi	Darshan Mehta	Jaiminbhai Jagdishchandra Shah	Shaileshbhai Bhatt
PAN (II)							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX	ζ)				
Class eg: X	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Total	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	252000	248000	249500	250000	399800	250000	250000
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.27	4.2	4.23	4.24	6.78	4.24	4.24
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0	250000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	•	•	•	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)	Textual Information(4)	Textual Information(5)	Textual Information(6)	Textual Information(7)
Sub-categorization	of shares	•	•		•	-	•
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Ind	lividual shareholders ho	olding nominal share capit	tal in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	·.
Sr. No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Lalitbhai Kankaria	Mahesh Acharya	Ankita Joshi	Rasikbhai Sheth	Click here to go back
PAN (II)					Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of s	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg: X	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Total	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	250000	277800	249700	309400	2986200
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.24	4.71	4.23	5.24	50.6
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	250000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(8)	Textual Information(9)	Textual Information(10)	Textual Information(11)	
Sub-categorization	of shares				
Shareholding (No. o	of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(2)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(3)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(4)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(5)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(6)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(7)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(8)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(9)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(10)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED
Textual Information(11)	DUE TO PHYSICAL HOLDING, PAN IS NOT REQUIRED